Friends of Berks County Parks Fund of Berks County Community Foundation

Enclosed Is my gift of \$ to help secure the future of Berks County's natural and historic treasures through the Berks County Parks & Recreation Department.
Name:
Address:
-
I'd like to make this gift in honor or memory (circle one) of:
Please send me more information about: Berks County Parks & Recreation Berks County Community Foundation
Please detach this certificate and mail it, along with your gift, to:
Friends of Berks County Parks
Fund Berks County Community Foundation
237 Court St.
Reading PA 19601

Please make checks payable to Berks County Community foundation and note "Friends of Berks County Parks Fund" on the memo line. To make a gift online, go to www.bccf.org.

You may also make gifts of stocks, bonds, and real estate. Please call the Berks County Community Foundation at 610-685-2223 to learn more.